
Department Address Phone# Access ID

Academic Schools/Colleges:

1 Lakshmi Sabapathy Graduate School 5057 Woodward, Suite 6307.5 7-8051 ab3326

2 Rachel Beatty Libraries 3100 UGL 7-0942 ab8711

3 Kathleen Blumberg Pharmacy & Health Sciences 259 Mack Ave. 7-1578 dx0229 kblumberg

4 Janie Williams-White School of Social Work 210 Thompson Home 7-4438 cu9444 williamswhite

5 Daniel Cooper College of Education 421 Education 7-3883 eb8779

6 Joan Ferguson Coll. of Fine, Perf. & Comm. Arts 5104 Gullen Mall, Linsell House 7-5362 ab7093 joan.ferguson

7 Lara Trocchio College of Engineering 1148 Engineering 7-7521 fp2455 laratrocchio

8 Jeff Bolton Law School 3303 Law School 7-8293 ar0387  

9 Joe Kieleszewski College of Liberal Arts & Sciences 2155 Old Main 7-8007 ab2743 joek

10 Larry Klain School of Medicine 313 Lande 7-1401 ac6056

11 Stuart May Honors College 2100 UGL 7-3030 ab1508

12 Shelley Clifton College of Nursing 100 Cohn 7-4086 ft1712 shelley.clifton

13 Kimberly Rize School of Business Administration 105 Prentis 7-6271 ak5339 krize

Administrative Divisions and Units:

14 Donna Wells Business & Auxiliary Operations 470 SCB 7-2314 ae4919 dwells

15 Celeste Lezuch Provost's Office 4101 F/AB 7-2236 ab3534 celeste.lezuch

16 Arthurine Turner Educ. Outreach - Admin. Service 4047 F/AB 7-6960 ac8619

17 Elizabeth Elder Development Disabilities Institute 268 Leonard Simons Bldg 7-7977 aa2142 elizabeth.elder

18 Kimberly Elms Finance & Business Operations 4900 A/AB 7-2129 aa4934 kimberlyelms

19 Andrew Kaufman University Press 125 Leanord Simons Bldg 7-3671 ae4245 akaufman

20 Sausha Kellogg WDET 4600 Cass 7-4224 ae1110 sausha.kellogg

21 Mary Beth Buchan Athletics 101 Matthaei 7-7512 ay3203 mbbuchan

22 Warren Doucet C&IT 5925 Woodward Avenue 7-4732 bv4525 warren.doucet

23 Sharon Progar Development & Alumni Affairs 5475 Woodward; Beecher House 7-5186 ai6957

24 Lisa Shrader Office of the President, BOG, Econ Dev, 

Public Safety

4200 F/AB 7-8813 ab6366

25 Beth King VP General Counsel 4249 Faculty/AB 7-2268 aa4084 beth.king

26 Catherine Siladi Marketing & Communications 3100 A/AB 7-3297 al8475 csiladi

27 Angela Strickland Facilities Planning & Mgt 5454 Cass Ave. 7-4309 ae3294

28 Karen Vest Government & Community Affairs 4143 F/AB 7-1262 ak2170 karen.vest

29 Antonio Yancey Research 5057 Woodward, Suite 6203 7-1927 ak7682

30 Elizabeth Godwin OneCard/Parking/Business Srvcs 42 W. Warren, Room 255 7-9513 aa6746 egodwin

31 Shelia Primas Housing and Student Center 598 SCB 7-2117 ai7829 sprimas

32 Linda Carter Budget Planning & Analysis 4070 F/AB 7-2027 ac7630 linda.carter

Central Administrative Contacts:

Tamaka Butler Fiscal Operations 4602 A/AB 7-6606 ax1731

Patricia Douglas Fiscal Operations 4602 A/AB 7-3673 ac8372

Marlene Erno  5057 Woodward 7-6594 ac8658 merno

Gail Ryan Sponsored Program Administration 5057 Woodward, Suite 13001 7-6595 ak1293 gail.ryan
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